
   

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 
( A Government of India Undertaking 1 

HIGH PRESSURE BOILER PLANT 
PURCHASE DEPARTMENT - FOSSIL BOILERS 

THIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620014 
TAMILNADU (INDIA) 

Page 
1/2 

PHONE :2577645 
GRAMS : BHARATELEC 
FAX NO: 2520719 
E-mail: srchandran@bheltry.co.in  
Web: 

 

429-002/A 

Enquiry No Due Date for 
Quotation 

26.12.2014 

Enquiry Date 

03.12.2014 2691400144 - 41 

Please quote Enquiry No, Date and due date in all 
correspondences. 
This is only a request for quotation and not an order 

Item Description Unit Quantity Delivery 
Quantity 

Schedule 
Date 

10 NO 3.000 3.00 24.01.15 

CO-6 Forged rod dia 25mm x 
100mm 	length 

20 NO 3.000 3.00 24.01.15 

CO-6 Forged rod dia 25mm x 

150mm 	length 

30 NO 3.000 3.00 24.01.15 

CO-6 Forged rod dia 20mm x 

100mm 	length 

40 NO 2.000 2.00 24.01.15 

CO-6 Forged rod dia 20mm x 
150mm 	length 

50 NO 3.000 3.00 24.01.15 

ST6 Continue Cast rod 
dia25x100mm length 

60 NO 3.000 3.00 24.01.15 

ST6 Continue Cast rod 
dia25x150mm length 

70 NO 3.000 3.00 24.01.15 

ST6 Continue Cast rod 
dia20x100mm length 

80 NO 3.000 3.00 24.01.15 

ST6 Continue Cast rod 
dia20x150mm length 

General Note:  
PL. SUBMIT YOUR OFFER ON F.O.R - BHEL, TRICHY (TAMILNADU) BASIS AND IN 
TWO PART (TECHNO-COMMERCIAL BID AND PRICE BID) IN A SEPARATE COVER. 

IF THE OFFER IS SUBMITTED IN SIGNLE PART AND THE SAME WILL BE LIABLE FOR 

REJECTION. 

ANNEXURE-III ENCLOSED HEREWITH MUST BE FILLED, SIGNED AND SUBMITTED 

ALONG WITH YOUR OFFER. 

THIS TENDER IS HOSTED IN BHEL WEBSITE VIDE NIT REF. 	 DT. 	 

AND ANY CORRIGENDUM MAY PL BE VIEWED IN THE BHEL WEBSITE (HTTP:// 
The offers should reach us 30 minutes before the time of opening of tenders. 
The offers will be opened at 14.30 hrs on the due date of tender in the presence of 
tenderers who have submitted their offer and who may like to be present for the tender 

opening.Late and delayed offers are liable to be rejected. 

Yours faithfully, 
=or BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 

D. CHANDRAMOHA 
Senior Manager / MM / R 

Purchase / CP & SP 
BHEL, TIRUCHY - 620 0 

0,16 
/ PURCHASE 

(FOSSIL BOILERS) 
Yours faithfully, 

LkA 

N 
M 

4. 



GER / PURCHASE 
(FOSSIL BOILERS) 

Yours faithfully, 

   

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 
( A Government of India Undertaking ) 

HIGH PRESSURE BOILER PLANT 
PURCHASE DEPARTMENT - FOSSIL BOILERS 

THIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620014 
TAMILNADU (INDIA) 

Page 
2/2 

PHONE :2577645 

GRAMS : BHARATELEC 
FAX NO: 2520719 
E-mail: srchandran@bheltry.co.in  

Web: 

2691400144 / 03.12.2014 

WWW.BHEL.COM ) 

ENCLOSURE: ANNEXURE - III 

MSME VENDOR GIDE LINES WILL BE FOLLWDED FOR THIS TENDER 

Enclosures: 

"LD clause has to be confirmed without fail." 

The offers should reach us 30 minutes before the time of opening of tenders. 
The offers will be opened at 14.30 hrs on the due date of tender in the presence of 
tenderers who have submitted their offer and who may like to be present for the tender 

opening.Late and delayed offers are liable to be rejected. 

D. CHANDRAMOHA N 
Senior Manager / MM / RM 

Purchase / CP & SP 
BHEL, TIRUCHY - 620 01, 

Yours faithfully, 
For BHARAT HEAVY EL TRICALS LIMITED 

Lc, 


	Page 1
	Page 2

